Position

Public Works Manager

Maintenance Worker

Senior Maintenance Worker

Public Works Supervisor

Administrative Secretary

Equipment Operator

Maintenance Worker

Equipment Operator

Office Assistant

Other Positions Held City

Hesperia

Hesperia

Hesperia

Hesperia

Hesperia

Hesperia

Hesperia

Hesperia

Hesperia

Department

Development
Services/Public
Works/Streets
Maintenance

Development
Services/Public
Works/Streets
Maintenance

Development
Services/Public
Works/Streets
Maintenance

Development
Services/Public
Works/Streets
Maintenance

Development
Services/Public
Works/Streets
Maintenance

Development
Services/Public
Works/Streets
Maintenance

Development
Services/Public
Works/Streets
Maintenance

Development
Services/Public
Works/Streets
Maintenance

Development
Services/Public
Works/Streets
Maintenance

Total Wages

$127,079

$81,221

$79,466

$71,824

$61,727

$57,201

$54,651

$53,173

$41,602

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$33,844

$14,997

$12,617

$18,721

$9,940

$18,782

$12,751

$19,092

$18,360



Equipment Operator

Equipment Operator

Equipment Operator

Maintenance Crew Supervisor

Maintenance Worker

Maintenance Worker

Maintenance Worker-Pt

Hesperia

Hesperia

Hesperia

Hesperia

Hesperia

Hesperia

Hesperia

Development
Services/Public
Works/Streets
Maintenance

Development
Services/Public
Works/Streets
Maintenance

Development
Services/Public
Works/Streets
Maintenance

Development
Services/Public
Works/Streets
Maintenance

Development
Services/Public
Works/Streets
Maintenance

Development
Services/Public
Works/Streets
Maintenance

Development
Services/Public
Works/Streets
Maintenance

$37,910

$34,383

$32,417

$27,889

$27,525

$27,038

$9,270

$7,750

$9,808

$8,208

$2,581

$6,891

$9,263

$0



