Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Public Works Manager		Hesperia	Development Services/Public Works/Streets Maintenance	\$127,079	\$33,844
Maintenance Worker		Hesperia	Development Services/Public Works/Streets Maintenance	\$81,221	\$14,997
Senior Maintenance Worker		Hesperia	Development Services/Public Works/Streets Maintenance	\$79,466	\$12,617
Public Works Supervisor		Hesperia	Development Services/Public Works/Streets Maintenance	\$71,824	\$18,721
Administrative Secretary		Hesperia	Development Services/Public Works/Streets Maintenance	\$61,727	\$9,940
Equipment Operator		Hesperia	Development Services/Public Works/Streets Maintenance	\$57,201	\$18,782
Maintenance Worker		Hesperia	Development Services/Public Works/Streets Maintenance	\$54,651	\$12,751
Equipment Operator		Hesperia	Development Services/Public Works/Streets Maintenance	\$53,173	\$19,092
Office Assistant		Hesperia	Development Services/Public Works/Streets Maintenance	\$41,602	\$18,360

Equipment Operator	Hesperia	Development Services/Public Works/Streets Maintenance	\$37,910	\$7,750
Equipment Operator	Hesperia	Development Services/Public Works/Streets Maintenance	\$34,383	\$9,808
Equipment Operator	Hesperia	Development Services/Public Works/Streets Maintenance	\$32,417	\$8,208
Maintenance Crew Supervisor	Hesperia	Development Services/Public Works/Streets Maintenance	\$27,889	\$2,581
Maintenance Worker	Hesperia	Development Services/Public Works/Streets Maintenance	\$27,525	\$6,891
Maintenance Worker	Hesperia	Development Services/Public Works/Streets Maintenance	\$27,038	\$9,263
Maintenance Worker-Pt	Hesperia	Development Services/Public Works/Streets Maintenance	\$9,270	\$0